8.

9.

. Aghajanyan Mikayel (Armenia)

. Ana Rosa Klara (Poland/Zimbabwe)
. Biatostocka Wiktoria (Poland)

. Btachuta Julia (Poland)

. Boultadaki loanna (Greece)

. Cappon Ariana (USA)

. Castillo Enrique (Venezuela)

Chung Hoyle (South Korea)

De Almeida-Ferrer Manuel (Portugal)

10. Dettlaff Marta (Poland)

11.

12.

13.

Dziedzic Wiktor (Poland)
Elci-Ozsoy Bartu (Turkey)

Farkas Boglarka (Hungary)

14. Gadzina Marta (Poland)

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

Gtuch Aleksandra (Poland)
Goplaniska Roksana (Poland)

. Grabka Antonina (Poland)
Gromek Maksymilian (Poland)

Gryczka lIzabela (Poland)

20. Gutnik Urska (Slovenia)

21.

22.

23.

Helling Marie (Germany)
Herasymenko Lana (Ukraine)

Heusler Julia (Germany)

24. Huang Morning (Taiwan/USA)

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Hubov David (Germany)
Hwang Subin (South Korea)
Jagietto tukasz (Poland)
Kaplowitz Lucia (Croatia)

Kapoor Usha (USA)

30. Kidon Julia (Poland)

31.

Kim Theodore (Belgium)



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Kocijancic Zala Eva (Slovenia)
Kotarski Kaya (Poland)
Kowalczyk Bartosz (Poland)
Krajewski Michat (Poland)
Kucharek Matgorzata (Poland)
Kuskowska Karolina (Poland)
La Cour Justina Maria (Denmark)
Lee Jelin (South Korea)

Lee Yoonseo (United Kingdom)
Lee Youngmin (South Korea)
Lisowicz Wiktor (Poland)

Loska Julia (Poland)
Marcinowicz Maciej (Poland)
Mariotti Lucilla Rose (Italy)
Marut Sylwia (Poland)

Masqué Erola (Spain)

. Meyer Elena (Germany)

Mose Doris (Poland/Kenya)

Ni Bhriain Aoife (Ireland)

Orlik Michat (Poland)

Park Inhee (South Korea)
Piciorus Vlad George (Romania)
Pinto Francisco (Portugal)

Pozorska Hanna (Poland)

Radovanovic Marija (Serbia/Hungary)

Sato Reika (Japan)

Sawicka Agnieszka (Poland)

Segura de Azevedo Maria Julia (Brazil)

Shutko Mariia (Ukraine)
Sieppala Pippa (Finland)

Skowronek Jadwiga (Poland)



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Solarz Kacper (Poland)

Sosa Charlotte Irmela (Germany)
Sowa Aleksandra (Poland)

Sowa Barbara (Poland)

Staszel Jakub (Poland)

Stompoér Julia (Poland)
Sulikowska Sylwia (Poland)
Sztekmiler Marcelina (Poland)
Szwedowska Paulina (Poland)
Tanaka Misaki (Japan)
Tussupbekova Sharipa (Kazakhstan)
Wachowicz Franciszek (Poland)
Wehbe Semaan (Lebanon)
Weiss Matthias (Austria)
Wojciechowska Natalia (Poland)
Yamakage Raika (Japan)

Zipperle Jonathan (Switzerland)



